

Mat suit 135 of 23
R. 492 of 23
CNR NO - WBSP07-004540-2023

Order No 10 dated 12.08.25

Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
Today is fixed for S/R and A/D.
Fix 19-01-2026 for S/R and A/D.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- I.M.Mitra.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00 656.